
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B17-602

Tue, 08 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  Gorohov V.F.  V-404
Wed, 16 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Ivanova E.G.  B-205
Thu, 17 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History  Avdyusheva E.A.  B-208
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Baskakov A.V.  A-100
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Chemistry  Petrov V.I., Sergievskiy V.V.  B-304
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Beloborodov V.N.  404
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Descriptive Geometry  Blinov A.V.  I-105
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Linear Algebra.  Baskakov A.V.  A-100
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics  Modyaev A.D.  V-114
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  Latsenov R.A.  dep.15/2
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  Baskakov A.V.  A-100
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Baskakov A.V.  B-100
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Grishin S.A.  404
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Chemistry  Petrov V.I., Sergievskiy V.V.  B-304
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  Modyaev A.D.  V-416
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Beloborodov V.N.  A-304


